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 27,95  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  4,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 27,95  0,00  4,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  2,00  1,60  0,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  2,00  1,20  0,00  0,00

 21,35  6,50  2,00  1,20  0,00  0,00

 26,77  0,00  2,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 28,00  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 21,97  0,00  4,00  2,00  1,50  0,00

 28,00  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 24,70  0,00  2,00  0,40  1,50  0,00

 28,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 19,11  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 22,88  0,00  2,00  1,20  1,50  0,00

 21,84  0,00  4,00  1,20  0,00  0,00

 26,00  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 24,96  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 22,75  0,00  0,75  0,40  1,50  0,00

 24,44  0,00  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 22,88  0,00  0,75  1,20  0,00  0,00

 19,63  0,00  4,00  1,20  0,00  0,00

 22,49  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 13,78  6,50  4,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 22,10  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 21,97  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 23,14  0,00  0,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 19,89  0,00  2,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 14,18  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 10,14  6,50  2,00  0,00  1,50  2,50

 14,95  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 10,27  6,50  2,00  0,80  0,00  2,50

 11,44  6,50  4,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 18,46  0,00  1,00  1,60  0,00  0,00

 19,63  0,00  1,00  0,40  0,00  0,00

 17,29  0,00  1,00  1,20  1,50  0,00

 16,64  0,00  2,00  0,40  1,50  0,00

 19,24  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 18,72  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 17,42  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 17,15  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 13,52  0,00  2,00  2,00  1,50  0,00

 17,94  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 17,94  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

D-18944346M

D-18940933L

D-18871607S

D-18922867P

D-18915504M

D-45633700K

D-18960942H

D-18890908L

D-18956618H

D-73932929G

D-18945154P

D-73384854L

D-22503311L

D-24323744W

D-18953171K

D-20800446M

D-18957301B

D-73943436T

D-25381761L

D-18928386F

D-19095997V

D-18935371T

D-22545368D

D-18952511M

D-18904727S

D-73386379A

D-18941618Z

D-25394741G

D-18941780S

D-22559172J

D-52638111N

D-74505536A

D-52796200E

D-25404984N

D-73944326Q

D-24353832Y

D-33506651K

D-18904647G

D-22001294T

D-73379000F

D-52793998M

D-33404667L

D-25409162G

D-18957881Q

D-20418654J

D-24348334M

GARCIA LOZANO, JUAN PEDRO

GUIMERÁ CELMA, JACINTO

SALVADOR SOLER, JOSE

IZQUIERDO MORA, ROSA

TARREGA BELLVER, SILVIA MARIA

QUINTERO SORIA, MARIA ISABEL

GUIRAL MARCO, JUAN ANTONIO

VALLS AMELLA, MANUELA

MARTINEZ PARDO, JOSEFINA

ISONA LORENTE, M ORETO

CORELLA QUERAL, CARLOS

SEBASTIA GISBERT, VALLIVANA

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ,
FRANCISCA
ORTIZ GAYO, ANA

GIMENEZ MONDRAGON, JOSE

QUILES IBOR, M JOSEFA

MAÑANOS PORTOLES, Mª TERESA

UBEDA BARBERA, RAFAEL

MOCHOLI ALAPONT, JOSE

CHERTA MARCO, JOSE DOMINGO

SANCHEZ CRUZ, ANA M

SALES GIMENO, MARIA MERCEDES

PLA CARCELLER, MARIA LUISA

AVELLANA BALLESTER, M SABINA

BARBERO HEREDIA, AURORA

RECATALA MARTINEZ, M ELENA

PUERTO BERNUZ, ISABEL

TORMO RUIZ, VICTOR

VILA BARBERAN, ROSA MARIA

LLOPIS MORENO, CONSUELO

QUILES IBOR, LUIS

CUENCA CAMPILLO, ADORACION

LECHA SANSANO, Mª PILAR

TORNERO VALENZUELA, JOSE
VICENTE
ESPERT SEGARRA, ESTHER

NACHER ARANDIGA, ELENA

GONZALEZ BENGOCHEA, MARIA
ELISA
CASTILLO GIL, M LIDON

GONZALEZ ARACIL, JULIAN

SALVADOR SALVADOR, ROSA
MARIA
MORA ARTERO, BEGOÑA

NIETO GIMENEZ, MARIA ANGELES

SANCHEZ PASTOR, MONSERRAT

DEL MORAL MIRA, ELVIRA ROS

SARRION MARTINEZ, JAVIER

RUIZ AYLLON, VICENTE

 36,45

 32,80

 31,95

 31,60

 31,20

 31,05

 30,27

 30,00

 29,47

 29,00

 29,00

 28,60

 28,00

 28,00

 28,00

 27,61

 27,58

 27,04

 27,00

 26,96

 25,40

 25,19

 24,83

 24,83

 24,49

 24,28

 24,10

 23,97

 23,94

 23,89

 22,68

 22,64

 22,45

 22,07

 21,94

 21,06

 21,03

 20,99

 20,54

 20,24

 19,72

 19,42

 19,15

 19,02

 18,94

 18,94

Experiencia
Profesional

Pruebas
Selectivas

Valenciano Idiomas
Comunitarios

Titulaciones Discapacidad

DNI Nombre Puntos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46



09/03/2007 14:50 side1376

Listado definitivo de participantes admitidos: GRUPO B
ADMINISTRACION GENERAL

Código: GRUPO B
Convocatoria: 1
Provincia: CASTELLÓN
Estado: Admitidos
Ordenado: Puntuación

Página 2 de 5   

CASTELLÓN

 16,90  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 6,20  6,50  2,00  1,20  3,00  0,00

 6,50  6,50  2,00  2,00  1,50  0,00

 17,42  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 16,12  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 16,25  0,00  1,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 15,99  0,00  1,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 12,61  0,00  2,00  1,20  1,50  0,00

 15,34  0,00  1,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 10,53  0,00  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 15,47  0,00  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 8,32  6,50  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 15,21  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 14,43  0,00  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 5,72  6,50  2,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 12,00  0,00  2,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 7,67  0,00  4,00  1,60  1,50  0,00

 13,99  0,00  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 13,66  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 7,02  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 11,31  0,00  2,00  1,20  0,00  0,00

 13,30  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,78  6,50  4,00  1,20  1,50  0,00

 9,80  0,00  2,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 9,75  0,00  2,00  1,60  0,00  0,00

 9,23  0,00  4,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 11,18  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 1,06  6,50  4,00  1,60  0,00  0,00

 12,09  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 4,41  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  2,00  1,20  3,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  2,00  0,00  1,50  2,50

 0,00  6,50  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 5,72  0,00  4,00  1,20  1,50  0,00

 9,49  0,00  2,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 8,75  0,00  2,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 0,78  6,50  2,00  1,20  1,50  0,00

 2,27  6,50  2,00  1,20  0,00  0,00

 8,32  0,00  2,00  1,60  0,00  0,00

 5,20  0,00  4,00  1,20  1,50  0,00

 9,62  0,00  1,00  1,20  0,00  0,00

 3,51  6,50  1,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 3,15  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 10,53  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

D-18972662P

D-19004111Q

D-18991871N

D-19099954H

D-18940579X

D-18954711C

D-18959528F

D-22697881D

D-22687082C

D-25379180Z

D-29162175S

D-22550770Y

D-20809709E

D-18927981Q

D-52703537A

D-53221867M

D-18959065G

D-20808634M

D-24188269C

D-52707917J

D-20826167N

D-73387043T

D-18977657N

D-52673012E

D-18993211H

D-21646296F

D-44510019M

D-07955489L

D-33466343D

D-18998953X

D-53095600P

D-29183167P

D-53053217Z

D-73559717J

D-44790855B

D-18974303Q

D-33463630X

D-24364542K

D-45631702R

D-33450049E

D-53203092K

D-33401573F

D-29183213P

D-44794564V

D-18967816S

PASCUAL CHALER, M JOSE

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE

AVELLANA BALLESTER, ELOINA

MARTI COLERA, DEMETRIO

RAMBLA ORTIZ, PRIMITIVA

RUBERT ALEMAN, ESTEFANIA

ARNAU SORIANO, ANTONIO
VICENTE
POQUI PEREZ, SANTIAGO

ALONSO APARICIO, FELICIANA

GONZALEZ MENDEZ, SERGIO

GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARIA ESTHER

TORRALBA RULL, BALTASAR

LLACER SEGURA, ISABEL

MACHORDOM ADAN, OLGA

LOPEZ ZABALLOS, CARLOS

BERNAL SANCHEZ, LAIA

ROMERO CASAÑA, GONZALO

HERVAS HERNANDORENA,
ADELAIDA
JURADO MIRANDA, INMACULADA

PEREZ OJEDA, MARIA TERESA

FONSECA VICENS, CATALINA MARIA

GARCIA BURGOS, MARIA LOURDES

FONFRIA FULLANA, MA AMPARO

ROYO CALAFORRA, MARIA CARMEN

BARBERA CAPDEVILA, BEGONA

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ,
CONCEPCION
ORTS RUIZ, JUAN

PEREZ MORANTE, M DEL MAR

LATORRE GINES, SONIA

MOLINS PAVIA, MARIA DEL MAR

TOMAS RODRIGEZ, MARIA TERESA

MORENO GARCIA, SERGIO

PEREZ ZARAGOZA, ENRIQUE JOSE

TALENS ESCARTI, IGNASI

CHULVI CARBONELL, JOSE MARIA

EIXARCH CALVO, Mª CARMEN

LUCAS DOMINGUEZ, MARIA

MORENO CERVERA, MARIA
CARMEN
OLIVARES GIMENO, MARIA
CRISTINA
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, DAVID

MARTINEZ MORET, MARIA DEL
CARME
PEREZ HERREROS, JUAN RAMON

VALERA NEBOT, CRISTINA

BAYARRI TORRES, RAQUEL

BERTOMEU FARNOS, JOSE LUIS
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 13,80

 13,35

 13,23

 13,18

 13,16

 13,09

 12,91
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 0,35  6,50  4,00  0,40  0,00  0,00

 9,23  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 1,57  6,50  1,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 0,52  6,50  2,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 8,97  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 8,97  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 8,71  0,00  1,00  1,20  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  4,00  0,40  0,00  0,00

 9,88  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 10,85  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 2,10  6,50  1,00  1,20  0,00  0,00

 8,71  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 8,05  0,00  1,00  1,60  0,00  0,00

 3,15  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  4,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  4,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 8,32  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  2,00  1,60  0,00  0,00

 3,15  6,50  0,00  0,40  0,00  0,00

 0,91  6,50  1,00  1,60  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  2,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 7,93  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 4,29  0,00  4,00  1,60  0,00  0,00

 1,17  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 3,15  6,50  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  1,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  2,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 0,78  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 7,15  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,52  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 1,60  0,00  2,00  0,40  0,00  5,00

 0,00  0,00  4,00  2,00  3,00  0,00

 2,36  6,50  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,26  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  0,75  0,00  1,50  0,00

 8,71  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 8,71  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  0,00  1,00  1,20  1,50  5,00

 0,00  0,00  2,00  1,60  0,00  5,00

 0,00  0,00  2,00  0,00  1,50  5,00

 0,00  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

D-20012026W

D-52715862T

D-52644053C

D-18998026A

D-18932604Q

D-18939073E

D-29029898B

D-53054172A

D-70413772P

D-85089231H

D-22568402C

D-29176882W

D-18967201K

D-24329897Z

D-20434761C

D-20028251N

D-33402911B

D-25404680F

D-19899859Y

D-53222480C

D-33473239M

D-18963662R

D-18967550W

D-20422936V

D-05650531Y

D-29194639A

D-44852380B

D-22546689L

D-44851803D

D-24327125W

D-18911363G

D-21638785V

D-21647467M

D-22146676E

D-18953400C

D-50724587L

D-29186247Y

D-22576154K

D-21657524B

D-52797180J

D-24337509J

D-33407203W

D-22565620K

D-45630097Y

D-24367444W

D-43698737W

ALBERCA PEREZ, SOFIA

PENADES CASANOVA, CARMEN

SUREDA GABALDON, DAVID

CALVO ORENGA, MARIA ROSARIO

GIL LLORENS, PASCUAL

GOMBAU ESPERT, ISABEL CLARA

FUENTES GONZALEZ, MARIA MAR

PARDO SOLBES, JORGE JAIME

GIL MORENO, FCO. JAVIER

MINGUEZ CASTELLANO, MARIA PILA

GONZALEZ REIG, ALVARO

COLLADO BELDA, JORGE

MARI TORAN, MONICA

LAYANA DAZA, JAVIER

BALAGUER HERNANDEZ, RAQUEL

CARDONA LLOPIS, MARIA DOLORES

ZAYAS GIMENEZ, NATALIA

VIDAL SANCHIS, JOAQUIN

LIMONJE LOPEZ, ANTONIO

MORENO LEREU, LAURA

MOLINA BOSCH, BEATRIZ

VICENT SAEZ, JORGE

FRANCH BLASCO, JAIME JOSE

MONTANER TORRENTE, JAIME

CRESPO VILLEGAS, MARIA LUISA

BOLAS GONZALEZ LLIBEROS,
AMPARO
DIAZ GALINDO, CARIDAD

SANCHIS FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOVA, ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ CERVERA, M CARMEN

REQUENA HURTADO, Mª
MERCEDES
GARCIA BARRACHINA, PILAR

SILVESTRE SEMPERE, ANTONIO

RICHART CARBONELL, JOSE MARIA

RUIZ TOMAS, PABLO

PEREZ IZQUIERDO, ANA ISABEL

PIÑERO DE MIGUEL, DELIA

FERRIS GARCIA, JOSEP

MARI CLERIGUES, MARI CARMEN

BOIX GIRONES, EUGENIA

BODI PLANELLES, JUAN MANUEL

GARCIA-LLACER BORT, ANA

BERNA MARTIN, ANA BELEN

GAYET REVERT, MARINA PUR

PAÑOS BUENO, PILAR NATIVIDAD

RAMON-LLIN MAS, MARTA ELENA

GURREA MARTINEZ, LUIS
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 0,00  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 6,50  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,91  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  1,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 0,78  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,78  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,45  0,00  4,00  1,20  0,00  2,50

 0,00  6,50  0,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 5,59  0,00  2,00  0,40  0,00  0,00

 5,98  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  1,00  0,40  0,00  0,00

 6,24  0,00  0,75  0,80  0,00  0,00

 5,72  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,13  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 5,51  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 5,51  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,95  6,50  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 1,30  0,00  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 0,78  6,50  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,26  0,00  4,00  0,00  3,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 1,04  0,00  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  5,00

 0,00  0,00  2,00  2,00  3,00  0,00

 1,50  0,00  2,00  2,00  1,50  0,00

 1,79  0,00  4,00  1,20  0,00  0,00

 4,94  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,91  0,00  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 0,78  0,00  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 3,90  0,00  2,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 0,00  0,00  2,00  2,00  0,00  2,50

 0,00  6,50  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 1,20  0,00  4,00  1,20  0,00  0,00

 0,78  0,00  2,00  2,00  1,50  0,00

D-24377430Y

D-44796735A

D-20432378Y

D-20247444S

D-19012018B

D-24367613X

D-73391506R

D-29177707E

D-20150775S

D-18969953J

D-18981385Z

D-25395633E

D-18943008R

D-29181990G

D-33465620E

D-48305530X

D-22574118D

D-29173104L

D-29180927E

D-29183098P

D-29191406J

D-22574767Z

D-44857898D

D-24360002N

D-24378352P

D-20830671P

D-29197746M

D-02531029V

D-73548090R

D-20241007H

D-52651229C

D-22533230S

D-18987144T

D-20011535V

D-18993282C

D-33406486K

D-18888058K

D-52724508K

D-20817410H

D-48441906L

D-73387212P

D-33414451M

D-22691400Z

D-18998294H

D-33455110T

SEVILLA BRAVO, RAUL

CANDELO DONATE, ELISA

ANTUNES ESCAMILLA, VERONICA

BELTRAN CARLOS, MARTA

HERRANZ SOLANA, MARIA PILAR

MACHETTI ALMENAR, M  ELENA

GIMENEZ CASAUS, MARIA ROSA

ESCRIBANO GALLEGO,
IMMACULADA
BLANES SOLIVA, MARIA FE

ROMERO SANCHEZ, MIGUEL

JIMENEZ BORILLO, ALICIA

ARCIS SANCHEZ, RAQUEL

AHICART ROIG, YOLANDA VERONIC

MIRALLES VALENTIN, ANA BELEN

LOPEZ BARQUERO, VERONICA

ALFAGEME LLORENS, MARIA
ARANZAZU
ALACREU POVEDA, MARIA DEL
PILAR
VERAL PASCUAL, VICENTA

TODOLI ESPINOSA, MARIA LUISA

CHINER DAMIA, JULIA

MALLEA CABELLO, NURIA

SERER MOTA, SILVIA

MANOJA GONZALEZ, CLARA

JUAREZ SANMARTIN, CARMEN

HURTADO MULLOR, JORGE

SARRIO MONTES, JUAN PABLO

LOMA GIMENEZ, FCO. ANTONIO

RUIZ SANCHO, FRANCISCA

GUTIERREZ CRESPO, M ROSARIO

ROYO CHIVA, LIDON

IBAÑEZ BERNABEU, LUISA MARI

ICARDO FOS, DOLORES CLARA

ROVIRA CHALER, LAURA

BORONAT MORENO, M JOSE

GONZALEZ DURA, MARIA
CONSUELO
MESTRE SEGARRA, MARIA
ROSARIO
LAZARO BUJ, M GLORIA

BISBAL ANASTASIO, AMPARO

MONEDERO CARIÑENA, RAQUEL

SANCHEZ IBAÑEZ, REBECA

MOLINER ZAPATA, Mª  ISABEL

GOMEZ LOPEZ, CARLOS

LOPEZ LARREA, JOSE VICENTE

TORRES MARTINEZ, Mª JOSE

MANZANERA BALLESTEROS,
MANUEL

 8,50

 8,50

 8,50

 8,41

 8,30

 8,28

 8,28

 8,15

 8,00

 7,99

 7,98

 7,90

 7,79

 7,72

 7,63

 7,51

 7,51

 7,50

 7,50

 7,50

 7,50

 7,50

 7,50

 7,50

 7,50

 7,50

 7,50

 7,45

 7,30

 7,28

 7,26

 7,25

 7,04

 7,00

 7,00

 7,00

 6,99

 6,94

 6,91

 6,78

 6,70

 6,50

 6,50

 6,40

 6,28

Experiencia
Profesional

Pruebas
Selectivas

Valenciano Idiomas
Comunitarios

Titulaciones Discapacidad

DNI Nombre Puntos 

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182
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CASTELLÓN

 0,00  0,00  2,00  1,20  3,00  0,00

 4,20  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 5,33  0,00  0,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 1,43  0,00  2,00  1,20  1,50  0,00

 0,00  0,00  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  0,00  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  0,00  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  0,00  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  0,00  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  0,00  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  0,00  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  0,00  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  0,00  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  0,00  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 4,00  0,00  0,75  1,20  0,00  0,00

 3,90  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 3,73  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  0,00  4,00  1,60  0,00  0,00

 0,00  0,00  4,00  1,60  0,00  0,00

 3,14  0,00  2,00  0,40  0,00  0,00

 2,34  0,00  2,00  1,20  0,00  0,00

 0,00  0,00  4,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 0,00  0,00  4,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 0,00  0,00  2,00  2,00  1,50  0,00

 0,00  0,00  2,00  2,00  1,50  0,00

 0,00  0,00  2,00  2,00  1,50  0,00

 0,00  0,00  2,00  2,00  1,50  0,00

 0,00  0,00  2,00  2,00  1,50  0,00

 1,50  0,00  2,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

D-23245530M

D-20464196S

D-12745239L

D-52945585E

D-18947073H

D-52660941A

D-33412993L

D-53098021Z

D-19009043A

D-29189478V

D-20831217W

D-20247528F

D-20245123V

D-73392780X

D-22543599B

D-29052284H

D-73559526Y

D-44798993F

D-20243653L

D-19001745L

D-24344216G

D-20246075A

D-33465879M

D-41084980B

D-48316735Z

D-52944521Q

D-53053128V

D-53202043F

D-18913334C

GONZALEZ FELIU, ANGEL

FALOMIR GOZALBO, VICTOR

VILLAMEDIANA REY, NURIA

ROMERO BADA, BELEN

MATEU MOLLA, ALICIA

FERRE GARI, JOSE MARIA

SALVI SALVADOR, HERMINIA

FERRER TARREGA, FRANCISCO
VTE.
SANCHIS ALTAVA, MERITXELL

ORTI TABERNER, BIBIA

ESCARTI CARRASCO, MARTA

GUINOT GRIFO, VICTOR

PITARCH PITARCH, MARIA ELENA

FORCADELL RODRIGUEZ, SILVIA

SANCHO-TELLO VALLS,
CONCEPCION
GARCIA DIAZ, JUAN CARLOS

TRONCHONI PASTOR, NOELIA

SANCHEZ RUS, JOSE ALBERTO

LLORACH VILLODRE, ELISA

ARRUFAT CALATAYUD, MA LUISA

GIMENO ANGUAS, ROSA MARIA

TRAVER VALLES, PAULA

CANO LLORENS, ALVARO

SILVESTRE ESTEVE, ENRIQUE

PANCHON NUEVO, ESTER

ALBAIDA VENTURA, ANNA MARIA

NAVARRETE CANO, MARIA

LEON RODENAS, PABLO

CLAUSELL PERIBAÑEZ, MARIA
REYES

 6,20

 6,20

 6,13

 6,13

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 6,00

 5,95

 5,90

 5,73

 5,60

 5,60

 5,54

 5,54

 5,50

 5,50

 5,50

 5,50

 5,50

 5,50

 5,50

 5,50

Experiencia
Profesional

Pruebas
Selectivas

Valenciano Idiomas
Comunitarios

Titulaciones Discapacidad

DNI Nombre Puntos 

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211


